
APPROVED ASBESTOS TRAINING PROVIDERS…The firms listed offer several types of courses; 
e.g. MD Initial, 6-hours (for O&M only), MD review, 4-hours (for O&M only), MD approved worker 
through project designer, MD worker through project designer recertification AHERA-type. NOT 
ALL FIRMS OFFER ALL OF THE ABOVE. NOT ALL FIRMS OFFER TRAINING TO THE PUBLIC. For 
information on training sources not listed below, call 410-537-3801. 
 
Aerosol Monitoring and Analysis 
1331 Ashton Road, PO Box 646 
Hanover MD 21076-3120 
Phone: 410-684-3327 
Fax #: 410-684-3724 
Contact: E Rush Barnett/Alice Morris 
Approval No.: 21 02 02 
E Mail: rbarnett or morris@amatraining.com 
Web Site: www.amatraining.com 
 
Anne Arundel County Public Schools 
(Anne Arundel County School 
Employees Only) 
9034 Fort Smallwood Road 
Pasadena MD 21122-3233 
Phone: 410-255-2535 X5914 
Fax #: 410-255-0352 or 410-437-6947 
Contact: C Thomas Leary/Randall Good 
Approval No.: 21 02 10 
Email: cleary@aacps.org 
 
Aria Environmental, Inc. 
5340 B Enterprise Street 
PO Box 286 
Woodbine Md  21797 
PO Box 286 
Phone: 410-549-5774 
Fax #: 410-549-4488 
Contact: Dan or Michele Twilley 
Approval No: 21 08 61 
Email: dtwilley@ariaenviro.com 
Web Site: www.ariaenviro.com 
 
Asbestos Workers Local 24 Joint 
Apprenticeship Committee 
901 Montgomery St. 
Laurel MD 20707-3411 
Phone: 301-498-9162 
Fax #: 301-448-9163 
Contact: Brian S. Cavey 
Approval No.: 21 16 60 
Email: brian.cavey@insulators24.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ATC Associates Inc 
9231 Rumsey Rd. 
Columbia MD 21045-1924 
Phone: 410-381-0232 
Fax #: 410-381-8908 
Contact: Clayton Miller/Melinda Smith 
Approval No.: 21 14 01 
E Mail: miller9@atc-enviro.com 
 
Central Delaware Training Academy 
559 Otis Drive 
PO Box 1344 
Dover DE 19903-1344 
Phone: 302-677-1534, Fax:-1543 
Contact: Ron Hercha/David Stanley 
Approval No.: 08 00 02 
Email: cdta@cdta.com 
Web Site: www.cdta.com 
 
CPWR-The Center for Construction 
Research & Training 
8484 Georgia Ave, Suite 1000 
Silver Spring MD  20910-5604 
Phone: 301-495-8538, 301-578-8500 
Fax #: 301-578-8572 
Contact: Alexandria Szymczak 
Approval No.: 21-03-66 
E Mail: aszymczak@cpwr.com 
Web Site: www.cpwr.com 
 
DC Laborers’ Training 
& Apprenticeship Institute (Union 
Members Only) 
5332 First Place, NE 
Washington DC  20011 
Phone: 202-726-8820 
Fax #: 301-726-8825 
Contact: Shannon Jones/Erin Benton 
Approval No.: 21 16 40 
Web Site: www.dclaborers.org 
 
FAIRFIELD PROPERTIES, LP 
2045 N. Hwy. 260, Suite 100 
Grand Prairie TX  75050 
Phone: 305-984-3218 
Fax #: 858-625-8926 
Contact: Alex Mavrelis 
Approval No.: 45 00 69 
E-Mail: amavrelis@ffres.com 



 
Global Environmental Solutions 
8300 Merrifield Ave., Suite B 
Fairfax VA 22031-4413 
Phone: 703-205-9188, fax –9186 
Toll Free: 888-645-3248 
Contact: Michael Norris 
Approval No: 48 00 62 
Email: mnorris@gestraining.com 
Web Site: www@gestraining.com 
 
Goel Services, Inc. 
3027 Hubbard Rd, Suite 101 
Landover MD  20785-2018 
Phone: 202-457-0111 
Contact: Asha Goel 
Approval No.: 09 00 59 
Email: pj.goel@goelconstructionservices.com 
 
Industrial Clean Alternative, The 
1057 West Broad St, Suite 216 
Falls Church VA  22046 
Phone: 240-604-6954 
Fax #:  301-942-6647 
Contact: Adrian Villalobos/Hugo Rivera 
Approvel No.: 48 00 68 
E-Mail: adrivp_cr@hotmail.com 
 
Laborer's District Council Training 
Fund of Baltimore (Union Members 
Only) 
3200 Wilkens Avenue 
Baltimore MD 21229-4226 
Phone: 410-525-1500 
Contact: Lou DeGraff/Larry Neighoff 
Approval No.: 21 07 13 
E Mail: trainerlou@aol.com 
 
Maryland Department of the 
Environment 
(State Employees Only) 
1800 Washington Blvd., STE 725 
Baltimore MD 21230-1720 
Phone: 410-537-3200 
Contact: Rebecca MacEwen/Mike Sweeney 
Approval No.: 21 25 00 
E Mail: rmacewen@mde.state.md.us 
E Mail: msweeney@mde.state.md.us 
Web Site: www.mde.state.md.us/asbestos 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Princeton Industrial 
Training Institute 
1301 Warner Street 
P.O. Box 6337 
Baltimore MD 21230-2615 
Phone: 301-326-3522 
Contact: Paulo Fernande/Juan Saloarriag 
Approval No.: 21 15 43 
E Mail: pfernandes@wmssolutions.com 
 
Professional Training Associates Inc 
Stores Building 
46 South Linden Street, Suite C 
Duquesne PA 15110-1091 
Phone: 412-460-0266 
Contact: Greg Ashman 
Approval No.: 39 00 07 
E Mail: gashman@ptainc.com 
 
Soil and Land Use Technology, Inc. 
4740 Corridor Place, Suite E 
Beltsville MD 20705-1164 
Phone: 301-595-3783 X19 
Contact: Kathleen Walsh 
Approval No.: 21 02 30 
E Mail: kwalsh@salutinc.com 
 
USARMY 
US Army Ctr Health Promotion &  
Preventive Medicine 
5158 Blackhawk Rd/MCHB-TS-OIM 
APG MD 21010-5403 
Phone: 410-436-5482 
Contact: Paula Knudson 
Approval No.: 21 12 64 
E Mail: paula.kay.knudson@us.army.mil 
 
US Public Health Services, Federal 
Occupational Health Services 
(Federal Employees Only) 
4550 Montgomery Ave, Suite 950 
Bethesda MD 20814-3304 
Phone: 202-205-4376 
Fax #: 202-205-2695 
Contact: Christopher Gunther/Jeremy Wiles 
Approval No.: 21 15 56 
E Mail: jwiles@psc.gov 


